w	Offices	 w	 Industries	 w	 Hotels 	 w	 Banks
w	Design your room as virtual sky.
w	Luxurious way of accessing the light.
w	Can be dimmed from 0% to 100% or 100% to 0% illumination smoothly.
w	Selected area  of the room can be illuminated.
w	Selected area  of the room can be dimmed or illuminated.
w	Glare free.
w	Accessibility  based on one's requirement.

External
Power Supply
In-built
Power Supply
Size
(Ft)
0.5' X 0.5'
1' X 1'
2' X 2'
0.5' X 1'
0.5' X 2'
0.5' X 4'
0.5' X 1'
0.5' X 2'
0.5' X 4'
ITSH1AC010DW	 10W / 12W	 1200	 Day White	 365 X 170 X 43
ITSH2AC020DW	 20W / 24W	 2400	 Day White	 675 X 169 X 43
ITSH4AC040DW	 40W / 46W	 5000	 Day White	 1310 X 169 X 43
Product Code Lumens ColorSize (Ft) AC/DC Wattage Dimensions (mm)
®
Manufactured by“A Product Development Company”
* The  specifications are  subjected to change. Before finalizing the product, please contact us.
0.5'X0.5'
1'X1'
1'X1'
2'X2'
Product Code Lumens ColorSize
(Ft)
AC/DC
Wattage
Dimensions(mm)
LXHXW
ITSHHAC006DW (EXT)	 6W/7W	   700	 Day White
ITSHHAC006DW (INT)	 6W/7W	   700	 Day White
ITS11AC010DW (EXT)	 10W/12W	   1000	 Day White
ITS11AC016DW (EXT)	 16W/19W	 2000	 Day White
ITS11AC025DW (EXT)	 25W/30W	 3000	 Day White
ITS11AC010DW (INT)	 10W/12W	   1000	 Day White
ITS11AC016DW (INT)	 16W/19W	 2000	 Day White
ITS11AC025DW (INT)	 25W/30W	 3000	 Day White
ITS22AC037DW	 37W/43W	 4300	 Day White
ITS22AC065DW	 65W/75W	 9100	 Day White
ITS22AC100DW	 100W/117W	 13500	 Day White
196 X 175 X 43
225 X 175 X 43
323 X 302 X 43
371 X 302 X 43
672 X 601 X 103
0.25' X 2'
0.25' X 4'
0.25' X 4'
ITSQ2AC016DW	 16W / 19W	 2200	 Day White	 530 X 98 X 62
ITSQ4AC012DW	 12W / 14W	 1750	 Day White	 1230 X 98 X 62
ITSQ4AC032DW	 32W / 38W	 4600	 Day White	 1030 X 98 X 62
Product Code Lumens ColorSize (Ft) AC/DC Wattage Dimensions (mm)
0.25' X 2' (16W)
0.25' X 4' (12W)
0.25' X 4' (32W)